



**UPC Code:** 078477115961

Country Of Origin: Mexico

# 47603-110

1x9 Bridged Telephone Expansion Board

The 1x9 Bridged Telephone Expansion Board and Module bridges up to four telephone lines through to nine outlet locations, allowing operation of up to nine separate telephones per line. The 1x9 Bridged Telephone Expansion Board is available for Leviton preconfigured structured cabling panels.

## **Technical Information**

Dimensional Data Mechanical Specifications

**Depth**: 0.63 Inch

Telephone Bridge: Ten

Bridged 4-Pair 110-Type IDC

Height: 5.75 Inch

Connectors

Width: 1.75 Inch

Product Features Standards and Certifications

**1X9 Bridged Telephone UL Listed :** Recognized **Module :** 1 Component

Description: 1X9 Bridged

Telephone

**Standards and Certifications** 

: UL

Type: Expansion Board

Warranty: 2-Year Limited

Structured Media Components

**1X9 Bridged Telephone** 

Module: 1

## **Features and Benefits**

- Bridge up to 4 telephone lines to 9 locations.
- Fits easily into Leviton Structured Media Panels.

## Patents\*

US6475019 US6626694

US6799988

This list is provided for patent marking purposes only. A good faith effort is made to maintain the accuracy and completeness of this list. No legal inference should be drawn from the omission of a patent from this list.

**SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL** 

JOB NAME: CATALOG NUMBERS:

JOB NUMBER:	

#### Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc

201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747

Telephone: +1-800-323-8920 · FAX: +1-800-832-9538 · Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.

T. Monday-Friday): +1-800-824-3005

# Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.

165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9  $\cdot$  Telephone: +1-800-469-7890  $\cdot$ 

FAX: +1-800-824-3005 · www.leviton.com/canada

#### Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.

Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 · Tel.: (+52)55-5082-1040 · FAX: (+52) 5386- 1797 · www.leviton.com.mx

#### Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com

© 2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice.

# Leviton has a global presence.

If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to: www.leviton.com/international/contacts

© 2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.